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WEAR
CONTAMINATION
FLUID CONDITION

NORMAL
NORMAL

NORMAL

Machine Id

1803

Cotnponent .

El)ldesel Engine
ui

DIESEL ENGINE OIL SAE 15W40 (--- QTS)

RECOMMENDATION

Resample at the next service interval to monitor. Please specify the
component make and model with your next sample.

All component wear rates are normal.

CONTAMINATION

There is no indication of any contamination in the oil.

FLUID CONDITION

The BN result indicates that there is suitable alkalinity remaining in the
oil. The condition of the oil is suitable for further service.
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Sample Number
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Machine Age
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ppm
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Client Info
Client Info
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ASTM D5185m
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ASTM D5185m
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ASTM D5185m
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ASTM D5185m
ASTM D5185m
ASTM D5185m
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*Visual

*Visual

ASTM D5185m
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WC Method
WC Method
WC Method
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ASTM D5185m
ASTM D5185m
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ASTM D5185m
ASTM D5185m
*ASTM D7414
ASTM D2896
ASTM D445

Limit/Abn

450
3000
1150
1350
4250
>25
8.5
14.4

Current
WC0948949
07 Jun 2024
0

0

0

Not Changd
N/A
NORMAL

48
2137
1060
1208
4196
14.4
6.4

History1 History2
WC0870819 WC0806689
17 Jan 2024 12 May 2023
39520 24370

0 0

0 0

Not Changd Not Changd
Not Changd Not Changd

NORMAL NORMAL
7 9
<1 <1
<1 0
0 0
0 0
6 6
0 0
<1 <1
0 0
0 <1

4 4

5) 9
<1.0 <1.0
NEG NEG
NEG NEG
0.3 0.3
9.1 9.2
18.3 19.4

. 132 )

NORML NORML
NORML NORML
NEG NEG

2 1

30 38

0 0

63 81

0 <1

88 136
1454 2237
807 1080
935 1325
2897 4628
13.9 154
6.5 7.8
12.7 134
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Laboratory : WearCheck USA - 501 Madison Ave., Cary, NC 27513 WAKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL SYSTEM
Sample No. :WC0948949 Received : 26 Jun 2024 1551 ROCK QUARRY ROAD
AccREBITED Lab Number : 06220895 Tested 127 Jun 2024 RALEIGH, NC
s Unique Number : 11099092 Diagnosed  :27 Jun 2024 - Wes Davis uUs 27610
Certificate L2367 Test Package : MOB 1 ( Additional Tests: TBN ) Contact: DEVIN WEBER
To discuss this sample report, contact Customer Service at 1-800-237-1369. dweber@wcpss.net
* - Denotes test methods that are outside of the ISO 17025 scope of accreditation. T: (919)856-8076
Statements of conformity to specifications are based on the simple acceptance decision rule (JCGM 106:2012) F: x:
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